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INFORMATION REGARDING SERVICE

12-15-11
11:43 AM

I have provided notification of filing to the electronic mail addresses on the
attached service list.

Upon confirmation of this document’s acceptance for filing, I will cause a
Notice of Availability of the filed document to be served upon the service list to
this proceeding by U.S. mail. The service list I will use to serve the Notice of
Availability of the filed document is current as of today’s date.

Dated December 15, 2011, at San Francisco, California.

/s/ ANTONINA V. SWANSEN
Antonina V. Swansen

NOTICE

Parties should notify the Process Office, Public Utilities Commission,
505 Van Ness Avenue, Room 2000, San Francisco, CA 94102, of any
change of address to ensure that they continue to receive documents.
You must indicate the proceeding number on the service list on which
your name appears.

* kkkkkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkkhkkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkkhkhhkkkhkkhkhkkkkhkhkk*kkkkk*k*k*k

The Commission’s policy is to schedule hearings (meetings, workshops,
etc.) in locations that are accessible to people with disabilities. To verify
that a particular location is accessible, call: Calendar Clerk

(415) 703-1203.

If specialized accommodations for the disabled are needed, e.g., sign
language interpreters, those making the arrangements must call the
Public Advisor at (415) 703-2074 or TDD# (415) 703-2032 five working
days in advance of the event.
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Ronald M. Quigley

Managing Dir.

ALADDIN CAPITAL LLC

SIX LANDMARK SQUARE
STAMFORD CT 06901

(203) 487-6780
RQuigley@AladdinCapital.com
For: Aladdin Capital LLC

Leigh K. Jordan

APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS WATER COMPANY
C/O PARK WATER COMPANY

PO BOX 7002

DOWNEY CA 90241-7002

(562) 923-0711 X1204

leigh@parkwater.com

For: Apple Valley Ranchos Water company

Nelsonya Causby

General Attorney

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, SUITE 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1488

Nelsonya.Causby@att.com

For: AT&T California and Certain of its Regulated Affiliates

John P. Pascente

BLAYLOCK ROBERT VAN, LLC
180 N. LASALLE STREET, STE. 1825
CHICAGO IL 60601

(312) 541-7320
jpascente@brv-llc.com

For: Blaylock Rober Van, LLC

Waihun Yee

Controller

CAL-ORE TELEPHONE COMPANY (1006)
PO BOX 847

DORRIS CA 96023-0847

For: Cal-Ore Telephone Company

Yvonne Smythe
CALAVERAS TELEPHONE COMPANY (1004)

Natalie D. Wales

Regulatory Attorney

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 N. FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8566

NWales@calwater.com

For: California Water Service Company

David P. Stephenson

Dir. Of Rate Regulation
CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
4701 BELOIT DRIVE

SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4222

dstephen@amwater.com

For: California - American Water Company

Michael Turner

CASTLEOAK SECURITIES, LP
110 E 59TH ST., 2ND FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 829-4765
mturner@castleoaklp.com

For: CastleOak Securities, L.P.

Linda Stinar

Tariff & Compliance

CENTURYTEL OF EASTERN OREGON, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY NV 00000
Linda.stinar@centurylink.com

For: Centurytel of Eastern Oregon, Inc.

Charles E. Born

Mgr - State Gov'T Affairs

CITIZENS TELECOMM. CO. OF CA (1024)

PO BOX 340

ELK GROVE CA 95759

Charlie.Born@ftr.com

For: Citizens Telecommunications Company of Ca.

Patrick M. Rosvall

E. GARTH BLACK/MARK P. SCHREIBER
Attorney

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-0369

SmallLecs@cwclaw.com

For: Calaveras Telephone Company/Small LECs
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PO BOX 37
COPPEROPOLIS CA 95228
For: Calaveras Telephone Company

Mark P. Schreiber

COOPER, WHITE & COOPER, LLP

201 CALIFORNIA STREET, 17TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 765-6228

mschreiber@cwclaw.com

For: SureWest Telephone

Joe Como

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2381

joc@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Vidhya Prabhakaran

DAVIS WRIGHT & TREMAINE LLP

505 MONTGOMERY STREET, SUITE 800
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 276-6568
VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com

For: California Pacific Electric Company, Inc.

William J. Dorran

President

DTS OF CA, INC.

2087 UNION STREET, SUITE 1
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94123
(415) 292-0955
bdorran@dtsofca.com

For: DTS of CA, Inc.

Eric Wolfe

Evp - Regulatory

DUCOR TELEPHONE COMPANY
PO BOX 42230

BAKERSFIELD CA 93384-2230

For: Ducor Telephone Company

David Clark
Mgr. - Regulatory

FORESTHILL TELEPHONE CO., INC. (1009)

811 S. MADERA
KERMAN CA 93630

Charlie Born

Mgr - State Gov'T Affairs

FRONTIER COMM. WEST COAST INC. (1020)

PO BOX 340

ELK GROVE CA 95759

(916) 686-3570

Charlie.Born@ftr.com

For: Frontier Communications West Coast Inc. / Frontier
Communications of the Southwest Inc.

Keith Switzer

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

GOLDEN STATE WATER COMPANY
630 EAST FOOTHILL BOULEVARD
SAN DIMAS CA 91773

(909) 394-3600 X680
kswitzer@gswater.com

For: Golden State Water Company

Michael B. Day

GOODIN MACBRIDE SQUERI DAY & LAMPREY LLP
505 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-3133

(415) 392-7900

mday@goodinmacbride.com

For: PacifiCorp

John Roeder

GREAT OAKS WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 23490

20 GREAT OAKS BLVD.,, STE. 120
SAN JOSE CA 95153-3490
broeder@greatoakswater.com

For: Great Oaks Water Company

Gail Long

Mgr - External Relations Western Div

HAPPY VALLEY TELEPHONE CO. (1010)

PO BOX 1566

OREGON CITY CA 97045-1556

For: Happy Valley Telephone co., / Hornitos Telephone
Company

Dave Clark
Regulatory Mamager
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For: Foresthill Telephone Company, Inc.

Clay Deanhardt

Counsel

LAW OFFICES OF CLAY DEANHARDT

21-C ORINDA WAY, NO. 374

ORINDA CA 94563

(925) 258-9079

clay@deanhardtlaw.com

For: California Association of Competitive Telecommunications
Companies (CALTEL)

Steven Willis

LEBENTHAL & CO, LLC

521 FIFTH AVENUE, 20TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10175

(212) 599-3147
swillis@lebenthal.com

For: Lebenthal & Co., LLC

Sidney Dillard

Partner

LOOP CAPITAL MARKETS LLC
200 W. JACKSON BLVD., STE. 1600
CHICAGO IL 60606

(312) 356-5008
SidneyD@loopcap.com

For: Loop Capital Markets, LLC

Martin A. Mattes

MARIE LANE

Attorney

NOSSAMAN, LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, 34TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111-4799

(415) 398-3600

mmattes@nossaman.com

For: California Water Association and its Class A Water
Companies

Eric Batongbacal

Exec Dir - Regulatory

PACIFIC BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY
525 MARKET STREET, RM 1927

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1299

eb1642@att.com

KERMAN TELEPHONE COMPANY (1012)
811 S MADERA AVE.

KERMAN CA 93630
dclark@kermantelephone.com

For: Kerman Telephone Company

Brian K. Cherry

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, ROOM 1087

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-4977

BKC7@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Natalie L. Hocken

Vp & Gen Counsel

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH, SUITE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-7205
natalie.hocken@pacificorp.com

For: PacifiCorp

Leigh K. Jordan

Svp - Revenue Reqmts
PARK WATER COMPANY
9750 WASHBURN ROAD
DOWNEY CA 90241

(562) 923-0711
leigh@parkwater.com

For: Park Water Company

Lorrie Bernstein

Regulatory Contact

PINNACLES TELEPHONE COMPANY (1013)
3121 WEST MARCH LANE, SUITE 100
STOCKTON CA 95219-2303

For: Pinnacles Telephone Company

Jennifer Powers

DAVID PARK / OKWUDIRI ONYEDUM
Head Of No. Am. Credit Maarkets

RBS GLOBAL BANKING & MARKETS
600 WASHINGTON BLVD

STAMFORD CT 06901

(203) 897-6123

jennifer.powers@rbs.com

For: RBS Global Banking & Markets

Raymond S. O'Connor
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For: Pacific Bell Telephone Company

William Fuller

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1885

WFuller@semprautilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & electric Company/Southern California

Gas Company

Timothy J. Ryan

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER CO.
11142 GARVEY AVE,, PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183

tiryan@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Michael Whitehead

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE / PO BOX 6010

EL MONTE CA 91734

(626) 448-6183

mlwhitehead@sgvwater.com

For: San Gabriel Valley Water Company

Palle Jensen

Vp - Regulatory Affairs

SAN JOSE WATER COMPANY
110 WEST TAYLOR STREET
SAN JOSE CA 95110

(408) 279-7970
palle_jensen@sjwater.com

For: San Jose Water Company

Linda Burton

Megr - Regulatory

SIERRA TELEPHONE COMPANY, INC.
PO BOX 219

OAKHURST CA 93644-0219

(559) 642-0229

lindab@STCG.net

For: Sierra Telephone Company, Inc.

Managing Director

SAMUEL A. RAMIREZ & CO., INC.
61 BROADWAY, SUITE 2924

NEW YORK NY 10006

(212) 248-1215
ray.oconnor@ramirezco.com

For: Samuel A. Ramirez & Co., Inc.

Catherine Mazzeo

Sr. Counsel - Legal

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(702) 876-7250
catherine.mazzeo@swgas.com

For: Southwest Gas Corporation

Greg Gierczak

Executive Dir - External Relations
SUREWEST TELEPHONE

8150 INDUSTRIAL AVE. / PO BOX 969
ROSEVILLE CA 95678

(916) 786-1440

ggierczak@surewest.com

For: SureWest Telephone

Stephanie C. Chen

Attorney

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 898-0506
StephanieC@greenlining.org

For: The Greenlining Institute

Dan Douglas

Mgr - Regulatory

THE PONDEROSA TELEPHONE CO. (1014)
47034 ROAD 201 / PO BOX 21

O'NEALS CA 93645-0021

(559) 868-6395

dand@ponderosatel.com

For: The Ponderosa Telephone Company

James Lowers

President

THE SISKIYOU TELEPHONE COMPANY (1017)
PO BOX 157

ETNA CA 96027

jtlowers@sisqtel.net

For: The Siskiyou Telephone Company
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Kathleen Brennan De Jesus

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVE., PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4142
Kathleen.BrennanDeJesus@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison Company

Keith Abercrombie

Gen. Mgr.

VALENCIA WATER COMPANY
24631 AVENUE ROCKEFELLER
VALENCIA CA 91355-5904

(661) 295-6501
kabercrombie@valenciawater.com
For: Valencia Water Company

Jesus G. Roman

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

2535 W HILLCREST DR., MC CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6832
jesus.g.roman@verizon.com

For: Verizon California, Inc.

Earl Bishop

Chief Financial Officer

VOLCANO TELEPHONE COMPANY (1019)
PO BOX 1070

PINE GROVE CA 95665

For: Volcano Telephone Company

Gail M. Long

Mgr - External Relations Western Div
WINTERHAVEN TELEPHONE COMPANY (1021)
PO BOX 1566

OREGON CITY OR 97045-1566

For: Winterhaven Telephone Company
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Ramon Go

Division of Water and Audits
AREA 3-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1350
rhg@cpuc.ca.gov

David A. Finkelstein, Cfa

Principal

THE WILLIAMS CAPITAL GROUP, L.P.
650 FIFTH AVENUE, 11TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10019

(212) 830-4536

finkelstein@willcap.com

For: The Williams Capital Group, L.P.

Douglas Phason

Executive Division

AREA 2-B

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2280
phl@cpuc.ca.gov

Sean Wilson

Administrative Law Judge Division
RM. 5022

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298

(415) 703-1525

smw@cpuc.ca.gov
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Alan R. Jones

Managing Director
ALADDIN CAPITAL LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(415) 259-6647
ajones@AladdinCapital.com

Monika Mantilla

President & Ceo

ALTURA CAPITAL

115 E. 57TH ST., 11TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 248-0532
monika@alturacap.com

Jerry J. Ruiz

ALVARADOSMITH, APC

633 W. FIFTH STREET, SUITE 1100
LOS ANGELES CA 90071

(213) 629-7011
jruiz@AlvaradoSmith.com

Agnes Ng
AT&T - LEGAL

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FLOOR, STE. 5
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Rahmon Momoh

Executive Division

RM. 5206

505 Van Ness Avenue

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1725
rmm@cpuc.ca.gov

Brenda J. Clark

Dir - Regulatory Relations

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

525 MARKET STREET, ROOM 1930
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1498
brenda.j.clark@att.com

Michelle Choo

AT&T SERVICES, INC.

525 MARKET STREET, 20TH FL.
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1489
michelle.choo@att.com

Clifford C. Swint

BLAYLOCK ROBERT VAN, LLC

600 LEXINGTON AVENUE, 3RD FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 715-3326

cswint@brv-llc.com

Tarrell V. Gamble

BLAYLOCK ROBERT VAN, LLC.

350 FRANK H. OGAWA PLAZA, 10TH FLOOR
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 268-4848

tgamble@brv-llc.com

Sarah De Young

CALIF. ASSOC. OF COMPETITIVE TELECOM CO.
50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 1500

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(925) 465-4396

deyoung@caltel.org

Monica Na

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER
4701 BELOIT DRIVE
SACRAMENTO CA 95838

(916) 568-4256
Monica.Na@amwater.com

Jeffrey Dana

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 778-1390
agnes.ng@att.com

Virginia Needleman

Regulatory

AT&T CALIFORNIA

525 MARKET STREET, 19TH FLOOR, NO. 26
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 778-1477

virginia.needleman@att.com

Marylou Ruiz

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

marylou.ruiz@amwater.com

Monica Na

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

monica.na@amwater.com

Robert G. Maclean

President

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
1033 B AVENUE, SUITE 200

CORONADO CA 92118

(619) 435-7401

robert.maclean@amwater.com

Sarah E. Leeper

Dir - Regulatory Policy & Counsel
CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET, STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2960

sarah.leeper@amwater.com

Shirley Mccalebb

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

shirley.mccalebb@amwater.com

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST STE 303

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117-2242
(415) 552-1764

cem@newsdata.com

CALIFORNIA PACIFIC ELECTRIC COMPANY, LLC
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CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 568-4256

jeffrey.dana@amwater.com

Thomas F. Smegal

Vp - Regulatory Matters

CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE COMPANY
1720 NORTH FIRST STREET

SAN JOSE CA 95112

(408) 367-8219

tsmegal@calwater.com

For: California Water Service Company

Margaret Bailes

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANY
333 HAYES STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94114

(415) 863-2470

margaret.bailes@amwater.com

Javier Naranjo

CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN WATER COMPANYT
333 HAYES ST., STE. 202

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 863-2470

Javier.naranjo@amwater.com

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
DWTcpucDockets@dwt.com

Judy Pau

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 276-6587

judypau@dwt.com

Bette Smth-Milne

FIRST CHOICE DISTRIBUTOR'S, INC.
11835 W. OLYMPIC BLVD., STE. 425E
LOS ANGELES CA 90064
bette@firstchoicedistributors.com

Jose E. Guzman, Jr.
GUZMAN LAW OFFICES

933 ELOISE AVENUE

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150
(530) 546-1720
cpuc@liberty-energy.com

John K. Hawks

CALIFORNIA WATER ASSOCIATION

601 VAN NESS AVE,, STE. 2047, MC E3-608
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-3200

(415) 561-9650

jhawks_cwa@comcast.net

Mari R. Lane

NOSSAMAN LLP

50 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 398-3600

mlane@nossaman.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 770000; MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-4744

regrelcpuccases@pge.com

Kevin Hietbrink

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-0223

KXHY@pge.com

Cathie Allen

PACIFICORP

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 2000
PORTLAND OR 97232

(503) 813-5934
californiadockets@pacificorp.com

For: PacifiCorp

Doug Martinet

PARK WATER COMPANY
PO BOX 7002

DOWNEY CA 90241-7002
(562) 923-5120
doug@parkwater.com

Christine M. Desanze

PG&E CORPORATION LAW DEPT.
ONE MARKET, SPEAR TOWER, STE 400
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 817-8202
christine.desanze@pge-corp.com
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288 THIRD STREET, STE. 306
OAKLAND CA 94607

(415) 515-4034
jeguzmanjr@gmail.com

Lori Anne Dolqueist

Attorney At Law

MANATT PHELPS & PHILLIPS LLP

ONE EMBARCADERO CENTER, 30TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 291-7452

ldolqueist@manatt.com

Okwudiri Onyedum

Director-Debt Capital Markets

RBS GLOBAL BANKING & MARKETS
600 WASHINGTON BLVD.
STAMFORD CT 06901

(203) 897-6235
okwudiri.onyedum@rbs.com

Bill Winston

S L HARE CAPITAL, INC.

10635 SANTA MONICA BLVD., STE. 115
LOS ANGELES CA 90025

(310) 479-1680

bill. winston@slharecapital.com

Regulatory Case Analyst

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP13E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(858) 654-1766
CentralFiles@semprautilities.com

Daniel A. Dell'Osa

Dir - Rates & Revenue

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPAANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 774-2251

dadellosa@sgvwater.com

David M. Batt

SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER COMPANY
11142 GARVEY AVENUE

EL MONTE CA 91733-2425

(626) 448-6183

dmbatt@sgvwater.com

Central Files

SDG&E AND SOCALGAS

8330 CENTRUY PARK CT., CP31-E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123
CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com

David Park

Head Of Int. Rate Derivative Sales

RBS GLOBAL BANKING & MARKETS
600 WASHINGTON BLVD.
STAMFORD CT 06901

(203) 897-6305

david.park@rbs.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-1063

case.admin@sce.com

Michael A. Henry

Attorney

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, PO BOX 800
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4328

michael.a.henry@sce.com

Johnny J. Pong

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH ST., STE. 1400

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1034

(213) 244-2990

JPong@SempraUltilities.com

Theodore Wood

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(702) 876-7018
theodore.wood@swgas.com

Valerie Ontiveroz

State Regulatory Affairs
SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(720) 876-7323
valerie.ontiveroz@swgas.com

William Demaree

SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION
5241 SPRING MOUNTAIN ROAD
LAS VEGAS NV 89150-0002

(702) 364-3293
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Charles D. Sorkin

SIEBERT CAPITAL MARKETS
885 THIRD AVENUE, SUITE 1720
NEW YORK NY 10022

(212) 644-2447
CSorkin@siebertnet.com

Ryan Briscoe Young

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, 2ND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 926-4018

ryany@greenlining.org

Jacque Lopez

VERIZON

2535 W. HILLCREST DR., CAM21LB
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 499-6179
jacque.lopez@verizon.com

Margo Ormiston

Specialist - State Gov'T Relations
VERIZON CALIFORNIA INC. (1002)
201 SPEAR STREET, 7TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 474-4708
margo.ormiston@verizon.com

For: Verizon California, Inc.

Lorraine A. Kocen

VERIZON CALIFORNIA, INC.

2535 W. HILLCREST DRIVE, CAM21LS
NEWBURY PARK CA 91320

(805) 498-3293
lorraine.kocen@verizon.com

william.demaree@swgas.com

Robert L. Kelly

Vp, Regulatory Affairs
SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS
1211 E. CENTER COURT DRIVE
COVINA CA 91724-3603

(626) 543-2590
bkelly@swwc.com

For: Suburban Water Systems




